Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Burhans, Andrew James

Burton, James Patrick

Coon, Larry Allen

Denasha, David Arnold

Harper, Vashonn William

Hayes, Lainey Shae

Keller, Michael Daniel

King, Dana Lynn

Miller, Cherie Ann
Miller, Marcia Ellen

Price, Brandon P

Rainey, William J
Schwemmer, Gage Ryan

Scott, Donald Robert

Smith, Ashley Megan

Stuart, Samuel James

Sventek, Christian I

Thompson, Daniel William

Gender

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Male
Male

1992
1984
1962

1994

2001

2001

1979

1965

1994
1965
1990
1980
1991
1984
1991
1989

1998
1985

30
38
60

28

21

21

43

57

27
57
32
41
30
38
30
33

24
37

Date In

10/28/2022
10/27/2022
10/25/2022

11/1/2022

10/30/2022

10/29/2022

10/27/2022

10/28/2022

10/28/2022
10/31/2022
10/27/2022
10/29/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/28/2022
10/27/2022

10/27/2022
10/27/2022

Release
Date

12/26/2022

Charges

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
SEX OFFENDER TO NOTIFY SCHOOLS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 3RD OFFENSE

FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL



Trepania, Nicolette Erin Female
Trepania, Paige Mercedes Female
Trepanier, Holly Rose Female
Veldman, Dennis Allen Male
Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 22

Female: 8

Male: 14

1993
1994
1977
1994

29
28
45
28

10/30/2022
10/30/2022
10/26/2022
10/31/2022

PROBATION VIOLATION



