Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Date Date	Charges
Burhans, Andrew James	Male	1992	30	10/28/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
Burton, James Patrick	Male	1984	38	10/27/2022		
Coon, Larry Allen	Male	1962	60	10/25/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION WARRANT OFFENSE
Denasha, David Arnold	Male	1994	28	11/1/2022		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
<u>Harper, Vashonn William</u>	Male	2001	21	10/30/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY PROBATION VIOLATION
Hayes, Lainey Shae	Female	2001	21	10/29/2022		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Keller, Michael Daniel	Male	1979	43	10/27/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR SEX OFFENDER TO NOTIFY SCHOOLS
King, Dana Lynn	Female	1965	57	10/28/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Miller, Cherie Ann	Female	1994	27	10/28/2022		
Miller, Marcia Ellen	Female	1965	57	10/31/2022		
Price, Brandon P	Male	1990	32	10/27/2022		
Rainey, William J	Male	1980	41	10/29/2022		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
Schwemmer, Gage Ryan	Male	1991	30	10/27/2022		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Scott, Donald Robert	Male	1984	38	10/27/2022		
Smith, Ashley Megan	Female	1991	30	10/28/2022		
Stuart, Samuel James	Male	1989	33	10/27/2022	12/26/2022	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION - 3RD OFFENSE
Sventek, Christian I	Male	1998	24	10/27/2022		
Thompson, Daniel William	Male	1985	37	10/27/2022		FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL

Trepania, Nicolette	<u>Erin</u>	Female	1993	29	10/30/2022	
Trepania, Paige Me	ercedes	Female	1994	28	10/30/2022	
Trepanier, Holly Ro	ose	Female	1977	45	10/26/2022	
Veldman, Dennis A	llen	Male	1994	28	10/31/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION
Bookings in the	e Last 7 Days					
Total:	22					
Female:	8					
Male:	14					